
1. 

2. 

3. 

KMSCL 

SERVICE PROVTDER 
Tender No. WO 37I2021-2022/698 

Service Report 

Address 

Ph 47472||535 

Problem ldentified : 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

Health Facility t..Pathaw caler iD: 
Pa thanaatut 
60964S. 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Action Taken :. checkad Pcb. 

1SO 13485 : 2012 & IsO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY AERB Approved Service Agoncy 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi - 682 038, Kerala 

Ph: 98472 99500 Website : www.cyrix.com Email : bemp.kiGcyrix.in 

Cyrix Engineer 

Description 

Contact Number: 

UNDER 

Requested 

Service Engineer Name : 
Signature : 

Date : 29l224 -

CYRIX 

Service Classification : Breakdown CallPMs 

Customer Remarky 

HEALTH CARE PVTLTD 

Completed Date :422. Time :.2.m. 
Spare Replaced 

Rd.bates....S. 

Call Registration Date : 

A 

Date of Visit : 

Asset No. : 

G053812 75 

EQPT Name : 

s. No.5l52.400)4. Dept. 

Enquind..Aukatis..it...Nend.fcs..pRe pats. 

UPS. 
ManufactureOCOME.. Model : N12L50cc 

Radice 

CENERAL HOSPIIAoleteo 

No. : 

aty 

Calibration 

Signature: 
Date: 

2e<22024 

24l2|24. 

NAIIO, 

169002 

fpm..that...he.. iMuentea. 

Date 

Part Number 

Contact Number: 
Designation : 

Hospital Seal 

HEALIH . 

Cust.Training 

NOIS 

Customer Name : AK 

Start Time 

I0:00ky 

Spare Required 

Pending 

PR Number 

End Time 

12:m 
StUPE RINIENOENV 

GENE RAL HOSPIT 
ANAMTHITA 



SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

REPAIR OF BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENI 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair(BER) 

Particulars 

Name of District 

Name of Hospital 

Name of Equipment with Make, Model 
and Serial Number 

Equipment ID&Barcode 

Dete of purchase/Year of manufacture 
IInstallation Date 

Warranty details(Yes/No) 

Actiontaken 

PROFORMA 

"AMC/CAMC Period agreed at the time 
Of purchase 
Date of breakdown (Date of registration 
of complaint through email/Tollfree) 

Present status of the equipment (Fully 
darnaged / partially damaged) 

Recormmendations for 

repair(required service 
details) 

Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) 

Details 

PATHANAMTHITTA 

GH PATHANAMTHITTA 

UPS FORCR (6KVA) 
MAKE-SOCOMEC 

MODEL-NRT2U5000C 
SINo - 5115240014 

98678 & 0310110 

04/01/2016 

nos- 108544/ 

NO WARRANTY 

NO AMC/CAMC 

28/02/2024 

Checked and found that inverter Pcb and 

battery was defective. Quotation enquired with 
vendor for spare parts. 

Fully Damaged 

NOT RECOMMENDING FOR REPAIR 

|Inverter PCB- 14514/ 

65AH Exide SMF Battery-16 

TOTAL COST- 123058/ 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Asset Value 

"Percentage value of the cost of spares 
with respect to Cost of Purchase/Asset 
Value 

Abstract of Service Report provided by 
the OEMI Authorized Service 

Provider/CYRIX(Attached or Not) 

Reasons for recommending the 
equipment as BER 

Name &Signature of CYRIX Authority 

*Not mandatory 

Physralty enhid on 

Date i5 - 3- 202 

pey vule 

GEWERAL HOSPITAL 

#Based on the period of life and value asper the BER Quidelines 

*Attach Photograph 
Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical)NHM: 

Seal 
ATHANA 

19000 

CYRIX REPORT AND SPARE QUOTATION 
ATTACHED 

647% 

Checked and found that inverter Pcb and battery 
was faulty. The Machine was aged up to 8 yrs. and 
repairing cost of the machine is 647%, both criterial 
met. 

Shiju John Chacko 

So, machine recommended for BER 

NATC 

Signature of JCBM (NHM) 

+AtTTA 

Signatureof 
Superintendent/MedicalOfficer(We) 

SPL 
GENERAL HIJSPITA 

SSON 

DATHANAMTHITTA 

nCAL 



AION BACKUPS 

YPVI/320 AYLARA, KERALA KOLLAM 

Contact :8921950217 

Email: anonbackups12@gmal com 

GSTIN: 32CGUPM9450L1ZN 

TO, 

1 

CYRIX HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD 

SL 

2 

We are pleased to submit here with our quote for the same as per below. 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

DESCRIPTION 

SOCOMEC 6KVA INVERTER PCB 

65AH EXIDE SMF BATTERY 

6KVA SOcOMEC UPS SERVICE PROPOSAL 

PAYABLE AMOUNT 

Commercial termns and conditions 

2. Delivery period; 2weeks. 

4. Installation; Our scope. 

Bank name :HDFC 

3. Tax :GST@18% for spares, 28%@Battery 

Thank you, 
Sincerely, 

QTY 

1 

BHAGATH MOHAN 

UNIT 

RATE IN 
INR 

16 5300.00 

12300.00 12300.00 

TOTAL 

84,800.00 

Account no:50200082743176 

Date:04/03/2024 

1. Payment 80% advance along with PO balance before dispatch, 20% After installation. 

Please arrange to release the PO at our above address 

GST 

18 

28 

TOTAL PRICE 
IN INR 

14,514.00 

108,544.00 

123058.00 

We hope you will find the above offer in line with our discussions and await your valuable order please free to 
call or mail us on above given number if any query. 

IFSC Code:HDFCO004083 



1 eh 

oclel PR 

ACESSO es 
7nde oscou 

SUPERINTENDENT 

D9px pls. sesclao stolc2 

GENERA HepAL 
PATHAtLN! 

P vo: los 

31. 48. S4/ 

965/ 



A 

ETREN8E 

AESOF 
ST RS DES 

ARTENEN 
FIERTE 

MEMR ALS 
DE SES 

PEN 

"0DEL 

CYRIX BOVEDICAL EQUIPMENT NANTENANCE 

SIN 

TOLL FREE NO:1800- 425-7669 

PROGRAVWE (BEMP 

SOComec 
R25000c 

BAR CODE. 0310110 

NUNBER OF PMASES 
MAOEN CH 

200208 220230/240V- 50 #M 
29 7 28 6527025 8 24 7A 

OuTPU 200208 220230 240V 506M 
25 024 0 22 121 20 8A 
5000VA 4500v. 

"# 444 5 I 444 59%.2) 

5162400 14 

TUV 

REV 08 

GENh 

CM-2 

Amubw 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

